Relays RY Series
Key features of the RY series include:
Compact miniature size saves space
2PDT and 4PDT models, available with bifurcated crossbar contacts,
ensure reliable low-current switching for dry circuit applications
Choice of plug-in/solder or PCB type terminals
Options include check button for test operation and indicator lights
on 4PDT models

Drop-Out Voltage (DC) 10% or more of the rated voltage
Operational Characteristics
Ordering Information
RY4S-U AC220-240V
Basic Part No. Coil Voltage:
TREICHL-ATM Electronic     Auf der Bült 10 - 12      D 41189 Mönchengladbach
Tel. 02166 958545     Fax 02166 958547         eMail: atm@treichl.de          internet: www.relays.de
Relays RY Series
D
Part Numbers: RY Series with Options
Part Numbers: Sockets
Coil Ratings
Termination Contact Configuration Basic Part No. Indicator Light Diode Indicator Light + Diode CheckButton
S
Solder/plug-in
DPDT RY2S-U RY2S-L RY2S-D RY2S-LD RY2S-UC
DPDT
(bifurcated contacts) RY22S-U RY22S-L RY22S-D RY22S-LD RY22S-UC
4PDT RY4S-U RY4S-UL RY4S-D RY4S-LD RY4S-UC
4PDT
(bifurcated contacts) RY42S-U RY42S-UL RY42S-D RY42S-LD RY42S-UC
V
PCB 0.031"
(0.8mm) wide
DPDT RY2V-U RY2V-L RY2S-D RY2S-LD —
DPDT
(bifurcated contacts) RY22V-U RY22V-L RY22S-D RY22S-LD —
4PDT RY4V-U RY4V-UL RY4V-D RY4V-LD RY4V-UC
4PDT
(bifurcated contacts) RY42V-U RY42V-UL RY42V-D RY42V-LD RY42V-UC
Relay Standard DIN Rail Mount Finger-Safe DIN Rail Mount Panel Mount PC Mount Spring (optional)